CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH

SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH

SPH

Page 1

of 1

LAB3104

LAB96

LAB2377

LAB97

LAB95

LAB1040

LAB13226

LAB475

LAB23596

LAB23319

LAB12997

LAB98

LAB5647

LAB886

LAB476

Online Test Menu % PROVIDENCE ,
Laboratory Catalog St. Patrick Hospital

LACOSAMIDE, SERUM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE 83615
Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red

Tops being acceptable.

Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, BODY FLUID 83615
Container:Green top, Red top, or Sterile Container from the Body Fluid collection kit
Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.

LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, ISOENZYME, SERUM
Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON

LACTIC ACID 83605
Container:Dark Green Na Heparin Tube Collected sent on ice, or heparinized syringe sent on ice
Temperature:Send on Ice

Place Of Service:SPH

LACTOFERRIN, FECAL, QUANTITATIVE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LACTOSE TOLERANCE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LAMOTRIGINE LEVEL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LDL PARTICLE SIZE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, BLOOD (PEDIATRIC)
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, INDUSTRIAL EXPOSURE PANEL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEAD, WHOLE BLOOD
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEFLUNOMIDE LEVEL, METABOLITE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEGIONELLA AG, EIA, QUAL, URINE
Place Of Service:LabCorp

LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA AB
Place Of Service:LabCorp



