## Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
SPH	LAB3104	LACOSAMIDE, SERUM Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB96	LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE Container:Gel-Barrier Tube is preferred (Send Entire Tube). Green tops preferable, with gold tops or Red Tops being acceptable. Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	83615
SPH	LAB2377	LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, BODY FLUID Container:Green top, Red top, or Sterile Container from the Body Fluid collection kit Temperature:Ambient for immediate testing, or refrigerated for storage and transport to lab.	83615
SPH	LAB97	LACTATE DEHYDROGENASE, ISOENZYME, SERUM Place Of Service:LABCORP BURLINGTON	
SPH	LAB95	LACTIC ACID Container:Dark Green Na Heparin Tube Collected sent on ice, or heparinized syringe sent on ice Temperature:Send on Ice Place Of Service:SPH	83605
SPH	LAB1040	LACTOFERRIN, FECAL, QUANTITATIVE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB13226	LACTOSE TOLERANCE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB475	LAMOTRIGINE LEVEL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB23596	LDL PARTICLE SIZE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB23319	LEAD, BLOOD (PEDIATRIC) Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB12997	LEAD, INDUSTRIAL EXPOSURE PANEL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB98	LEAD, WHOLE BLOOD Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB5647	LEFLUNOMIDE LEVEL, METABOLITE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB886	LEGIONELLA AG, EIA, QUAL, URINE Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB476	LEGIONELLA PNEUMOPHILA AB Place Of Service:LabCorp	